2022 NCWBLA BOARD OF DIRECTORS

	Title
	Name
	Address
	Phone
	Email Address

	President
	Jimmie Griffith
	Caldwell Community College
Caldwell Campus
2855 Hickory Blvd.
Hudson, NC 28638
	828-726-2245
	jgriffith@cccti.edu

	Vice President
	Edward Injaychock
	Central Piedmont Community College
1325 E 7th St, 
Charlotte, NC 28204
	704-330-6132
	ed.injaychock@cpcc.edu

	Treasurer
	Sherry Irsik
	Lenoir Community College
231 Highway 58 South
Kinston, NC 28502
	252-233-6816
	skirsik87@lenoircc.edu

	Secretary
	Joy Morrow
	Gaston College 
201 Hwy 321 South
Dallas, NC 28034
	704-922-6360
	morrow.joy@gaston.edu

	Director at Large 1
	Felicia Williams
	Gaston College 
201 Hwy 321 South
Dallas, NC 28034
	704-922-6212
	williams.felicia@gaston.edu

	Director at Large 2
	Mia Mallory
	Central Piedmont Community College
1325 E 7th St, 
Charlotte, NC 28204
	704-330-4874
	mia.mallory@cpcc.edu

	Past President
	Jeanette Nunnery
	Fayetteville Technical Community College
2201 Hull Rd.
Fayetteville, NC 28303
	910-678-8268
	nunneryj@faytechcc.edu



